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# Project Funding 

Region 
First Name Last Name Dir Phone # Dir email 

1 Bank Street College of Education NYC Maxine Roberts 212-875-4481 mroberts@bankstreet.edu 
2 CUNY City College of New York NYC Sardia Waite 212- 650 6400 swaite@ccny.cuny.edu  
3 CUNY College of Staten Island NYC Shawn Landry 718-982 2154 Shawn.Landry@csi.cuny.edu 
4 CUNY Hostos Community College NYC Jose Encarnacion 718-518-4188 JEncarnacion@hostos.cuny.edu 
5 CUNY Hunter College NYC Elaine Walsh 212-772-5595 ewalsh@hunter.cuny.edu 
6 CUNY Kingsborough Community College NYC Roderick Wilson 718-368-5767 rwilson@kbcc.cuny.edu 
7 CUNY LaGuardia Community College NYC Sean Galvin 718-482-5410 seanga@lagcc.cuny.edu 
8 CUNY Medgar Evers College NYC Lisa Superville Jones 718-270-6054 lsuperville@mec.cuny.edu 
9 CUNY Queensborough Community College NYC Sherri-Ann Simmons Terry 718-281-5312 ssimmons@qcc.cuny.edu 

10 Fordham University NYC Shelley Topping 718-817-0171 shtopping@fordham.edu 
11 Genesee Community College, SUNY Finger Lake Teresa Elam-Zwifka 585-589-9172 Ext 

4015 tmelamzwifka@genesee.edu 

12 Hofstra University Long Island Tracey L. Haqq 516-463-6567   Tracey.L.Haqq@hofstra.edu 
13 Iona College Mid-Hud Colleen McPhail 914-633-2251 cmm610@aol.com 
14 LeMoyne College Central Martha Ramsey 315-445-4584 ramseymd@lemoyne.edu 
15 Long Island University - Brooklyn Campus NYC Roland Robinson 718-488-1602 Roland.Robinson@liu.edu 
16 Marist College Mid-Hud Susan Repko 845-454-4199 susan.repko@marist.edu 
17 Monroe Community College, SUNY Finger Lake Susan Gunther 585-262-1690 sgunther@monroecc.edu 
18 New York University NYC Fordham Yolanda 212-998 5114 yf9@nyu.edu 
19 Onondaga Community College, SUNY Central Kathy Pisegna 315-435-6558 pisegnak@sunyocc.edu 
20 SUNY Orange County Community College Mid-Hud Ramona Burton 845-562-2469 ramonaburton@sunyorange.edu 
21 Pace University NYC Christine Huang 212-346-1873 chuang@pace.edu 
22 Rochester Institute of Technology Finger Lake Kenneth Sayres 585-507-9831 kcsk12@rit.edu, 
23 SUNY Rockland Community College Mid-Hud CATHLENE CRUZ 845-574-4140 CCRUZ@SUNYROCKLAND.EDU 
24 Schenectady County Community College, SUNY Capital Dis Faith Critti 518-381-1364 crittifj@sunysccc.edu 
25 St. John's University NYC Alejandrina Amaro 718-990-1374 amaroa@stjohns.edu  
26 SUNY Cortland Southern Tracie Johnstone 607-753-5431 tracie.johnstone@cortland.edu 
27 Farmingdale State College, SUNY Long Island Janet Andriano 631-420-2418/2353 andriajd@farmingdale.edu 
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28 SUNY Fredonia Western Nancy Wagner 716-673-3314 wagner@fredonia.edu 
29 Morrisville State College, SUNY Southern Sharon Jones 607-334-5144/5035 jonessj@morrisville.edu 
30 Buffalo State, SUNY Western Patrice Cathey 716-878-4055 catheypc@buffalostate.edu 
31 SUNY Canton North Country Agnes Grant 315-386-7080 granta@canton.edu 
32 SUNY Cobleskill Capital Dis Debbie Veith 518-255-5361 veithd@cobleskill.edu 
33 Purchase College, SUNY Mid-Hud Gregoriann Rollins 914-251-6891 gregoriann.rollins@purchase.edu
34 Suffolk County Community College, SUNY Long Island Nina Leonhardt 631-451-4607 leonhan@sunysuffolk.edu 
35 Syracuse University Central Deborah Meyer 315-443-5181 dbmeyer@syr.edu 
36 SUNY University at Albany Capital Dis Sidra Chaudhary 518-442-5595 schaudhary@uamail.albany.edu 
37 SUNY University at Binghamton Southern Amy Humphrey 607-777-2468 humphrey@binghamton.edu 
38 SUNY University at Buffalo Western Ramone Alexander 716-829-3190 raa1@buffalo.edu 
39 Utica College Mohawk Valley Flossie  Mitchell 315-792-3237 fmitchell@utica.edu 
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